
REGIONAL DATE SITE DIRECTOR CONTACT EMAIL
1A EAST TBD Pamlico County High School Debbie Bryant (Lejeune) Debra.Bryant@DODEA.EDU
1A MIDEAST 13-May Pender High School Bevin Stokes bevin_stokes@pender.k12.nc.us
1A MIDWEST 13-May Davie County High School Marc Sweet sweetmd34@gmail.com
1A WEST TBD Draughn High School Odell Williams odell.williams@lr.edu

2A EAST TBD Northeastern High School Tony Johnson tjohnson@ecpps.k12.nc.us
2A MIDEAST 13-May Franklinton High School Clennie Wilkins clenniewilkins@fcschools.net
2A MIDWEST 13-May Mt. Pleasant Daniel Crosby daniel.crosby@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
2A WEST TBD East Burke High School Odell Williams odell.williams@lr.edu

3A EAST TBD Croatan High School Andy Bulfer Abulfer@ec.rr.com
3A MIDEAST 12-May Franklinton High School Clennie Wilkins clenniewilkins@fcschools.net
3A MIDWEST TBD East Rowan High School John Fitz coachblitz@gmail.com
3A WEST 12-May North Lincoln Jerry Castro jhcastro94@yahoo.com

4A EAST TBD Willow Spring High School Mike Dunphy mdunphy@wcpss.net
4A MIDEAST 13-May Green Level High School Colin Fegley cfegeley@wcpss.net
4A MIDWEST 12-May Davie County High School Marc Sweet sweetmd34@gmail.com
4A WEST TBD Watauga High School Michael Neff neffm@wataugaschools.org 
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